
1 Saratoga Ghosts 6 Wasatch Reign

2 7 Lehi Bomb Squad 14U

3 Island Warriors 8 UT Cruisers

4 Lehi Rangers 9 Caveman

5 Tbirds 10 Orem HS (Pablo)

WINDSOR North South WINDSOR North South

5:30 PM 7-10 5-8 5:30 PM 2-1 ---

7:00 PM 4-7 8-6 7:00 PM 2-3 ---

8:30 PM 10-4 5-6 8:30 PM 1-3 ---

WINDSOR North South WINDSOR North South

5:30 PM 2-5 10-6 5:30 PM 9-7 ---

7:00 PM 4-5 1-10 7:00 PM 7-3 ---

8:30 PM 4-2 6-1 8:30 PM 3-9 ---

WINDSOR North South WINDSOR North South

5:30 PM 9-5 6-2 5:30 PM 8-4 ---

7:00 PM 5-1 2-7 7:00 PM 3-4 ---

8:30 PM 1-9 6-7 8:30 PM 3-8 ---

WINDSOR North South WINDSOR North South

5:30 PM --- --- 5:30 PM --- ---

7:00 PM --- --- 7:00 PM --- ---

8:30 PM --- --- 8:30 PM --- ---

WINDSOR North South WINDSOR North South

5:30 PM 7-1 4-9 5:30 PM 3-10 ---

7:00 PM 1-8 9-6 7:00 PM 10-5 ---

8:30 PM 7-8 6-4 8:30 PM 5-3 ---

WINDSOR North South

5:30 PM 8-2 10-9

7:00 PM 10-8 9-2

8:30 PM --- ---

(over)

Monday, September 19

Orem Tigers 14U (Mario)

Orem Recreation Department

14 U Fall Accelerated League - 2022

Monday, August 29 Wednesday, August 31

Monday, September 5 Wednesday, September 7

Monday, September 12 Wednesday, September 14

Monday, August 15 Wednesday, August 17

Monday, August 22 Wednesday, August 24



NOTES:

1 Games will be played at Windsor fields (located at 1270 N 200 W, Orem)

2 Home team is listed last.

3 No new inning after one hour and fifteen minutes.

4 Rain outs will be rescheduled on off days and at the end of the season.  Call 229-7154 or 229-7101 

for status of rain outs AFTER 3:00 PM.

5 Post-season tournaments are scheduled to begin following the regular season and any games 

that get rained out.


